LOS ANGELES AREA

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

S

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-C(OQ-42448-65b0393eeclcf
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: january 23, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
Daddys Vapor Distro
15540 Roxford St

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Sylmar
CA
USA

Destination Country
Korea, Republic of (South Korea)

Destination Port
South Korea

Export Date

Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

Daddys Vapor Distro
29010 Avenue Paine, Valencia, Ca 91355
United States

Import Permit
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer) Remarks

Sonamu Trading Corp

2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu
Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex

Seoul, South Korea

Korea, Republic of (South Korea)

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Weight Country of Origin

Essential Oil

United States

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Regason: LA-C00-42448-65b0393eectcf
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 23.01.2024 22:10:12 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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Commercial Invoice

Shipper/Exporter Date Invoice No.
Daddy's Vapor 19-January-2024 S36499
29010 Avenue Paine Customer PO No. Currency Used
Valencia, CA 91355 S36499 uUsD
Country of Origin B/L / AWB No.
USA
Consignee
Sonamu Trading Corp Final Destination Export Route / Carrier
2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu South Korea
Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex Terms of Sale Terms of Payment

Seoul, South Korea
+82 70-4335-0119

Terms of Freight No. of Packages
Intermediate Consignee 51

Notes

645 Ibs / 293 kg

Item & Description HS No. Unit Value  Quantity Weight: Lbs. Value
Cloud Nurdz Blue Raspberry Lemon $4.00 561 0 $2244.00
50mg Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Peach Blue Raspberry 50mg $4.00 555 0 $2220.00
Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Grape Apple 50mg Synthetic $4.00 580 0 $2320.00
Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Strawberry Mango 50mg $4.00 582 0 $2328.00

Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Iced Blue Raspberry Peach $4.00 563 0 $2252.00
50mg Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Watermelon Berry 50mg $4.00 578 0 $2312.00
Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Iced Strawberry Mango $4.00 582 0 $2328.00
50mg Synthetic Nicotine

Sub Totals 4942 0.00 $19193.44
Freight  $0

Insurance $0

Total $19193.44
Value

2024
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Item & Description

Cloud Nurdz Iced Strawberry Lemon
50mg Synthetic Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Kiwi Melon 50mg Synthetic
Nicotine

Cloud Nurdz Iced Blue Raspberry Lemon
50mg Synthetic Nicotine

Merch - Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Plastic Storage
Merch - CN White Hat

Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens

Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small

Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards

HS No. Unit Value

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01

$0.01

Sub Totals

| hereby certify this commercial invoice to be true and correct.

Title Shipping Manager

Quantity Weight:
585 0
100 0
112 0
50 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
20 0
10 0
20 0
4 0
10 0
4942 0.00
Freight
Insurance
Total $19193.44
Value
Date 01/23/24

Shipper Hlarca /éaég

Value
$2340.00

$400.00

$448.00

$0.50
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.20
$0.10
$0.20
$0.04

$0.10

$19193.44

2024
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DV Brands
29010 Avenue Paine
Valencia CA 91355

BRANDS
United States

Sonamu Trading Corp
2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu
Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex

Seoul
South Korea

Order # S36499

Order Date: Salesperson:
01/17/2024 09:25:00 Mike Harcarik
Description

[TFN.30.BRL.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Blue Razz Lemon Salts)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.PBR.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Peach Blue Razz Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.GA.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Grape Apple Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Strawberry Mango Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.PBR.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Peach Blue Raz Salt)

Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.WB.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Watermelon Berry Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SM.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Mango
Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Lemon
Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.KM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Kiwi Melon Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.BRL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Blue Razz Lemon
Salt)
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker)

Zon CHANESS

Quantity
561

555

580

582

563

578

582

585

100

112

50

Unit

Price Amount

4.000 $2,244.00

4.000 $2,220.00

4.000 $2,320.00

4.000 $2,328.00

4.000 $2,252.00

4.000 $2,312.00

4.000 $2,328.00

4.000 $2,340.00

4.000 $400.00

4.000 $448.00

0.000 $0.00

/ ) 1-844-827-6790 @ http://www.daddysvapor.co

%— CA: 90-007992
UT: 15125719-002-TOB
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DV Brands
29010 Avenue Paine
Valencia CA 91355

BRANDS
United States

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S) 10 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M) 10 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L) 10 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup) 20 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - CN White Hat] Merch (CN White Hat) 10 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens) 20 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small) 4 0.000 $0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards) 10 0.000 $0.00
Freight/LTL 1 0.000 $0.00
Subtotal $19,192.00
Total $19,192.00
Payment terms: Immediate Payment
/ ) 1-844-827-6790 @ http://www.daddysvapor.co

’%— CA: 90-007992
UT: 15125719-002-TOB

Page: 2 of 2
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