CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-42448-65b0393eec1cf

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: January 23, 2024

Transport Type Port of Loading Seller (Exporter) Los Angeles **Daddys Vapor Distro** 15540 Roxford St **Destination Country Destination Port** Sylmar Korea, Republic of (South Korea) South Korea CA USA **Exporting Carrier Export Date** Consignee Daddys Vapor Distro Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB 29010 Avenue Paine, Valencia, Ca 91355 **United States Forwarding Agent** Owner or Agent

Remarks

Buyer (Importer)

Sonamu Trading Corp 2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex

Seoul, South Korea

Korea, Republic of (South Korea)



Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Essential Oil 645IB **United States** =end of products====



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
- of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein

LA-C00-42448-65b0393eec1cf/January 23, 202

Commercial Invoice

Shipper/Exporter Daddy's Vapor 29010 Avenue Paine Valencia, CA 91355
Consignee Sonamu Trading Corp 2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex Seoul, South Korea +82 70-4335-0119
Intermediate Consignee

Invoice No.
S36499
Currency Used
USD
B/L / AWB No.
Export Route / Carrier
Terms of Payment
No. of Packages
51

Notes 645 lbs / 293 kg

Item & Description	HS No.	Unit Value	Quantity	Weight: Lbs.	Value
Cloud Nurdz Blue Raspberry Lemon 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	561	0	\$2244.00
Cloud Nurdz Peach Blue Raspberry 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	555	0	\$2220.00
Cloud Nurdz Grape Apple 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	580	0	\$2320.00
Cloud Nurdz Strawberry Mango 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	582	0	\$2328.00
Cloud Nurdz Iced Blue Raspberry Peach 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	563	0	\$2252.00
Cloud Nurdz Watermelon Berry 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	578	0	\$2312.00
Cloud Nurdz Iced Strawberry Mango 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	582	0	\$2328.00
		Sub Totals	4942	0.00	\$19193.44
			Freight	\$0	
			Insurance	\$0	
CHAMBER .			Total Value	\$19193.44	





Item & Description	HS No.	Unit Value	Quantity	Weight:	Value
Cloud Nurdz Iced Strawberry Lemon 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	585	0	\$2340.00
Cloud Nurdz Kiwi Melon 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	100	0	\$400.00
Cloud Nurdz Iced Blue Raspberry Lemon 50mg Synthetic Nicotine		\$4.00	112	0	\$448.00
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker		\$0.01	50	0	\$0.50
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S		\$0.01	10	0	\$0.10
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M		\$0.01	10	0	\$0.10
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L		\$0.01	10	0	\$0.10
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Plastic Storage		\$0.01	20	0	\$0.20
Merch - CN White Hat		\$0.01	10	0	\$0.10
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens		\$0.01	20	0	\$0.20
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small		\$0.01	4	0	\$0.04
Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards		\$0.01	10	0	\$0.10
		Sub Totals	4942	0.00	\$19193.44
			Freight		

I hereby certify this commercial invoice to be true and correct.

Shipper Maria Ruiz Title Shipping Manager Date 01/23/24

Insurance

\$19193.44

Total

Value



Sonamu Trading Corp 2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex Seoul South Korea

Order # S36499

Order Date: Salesperson:

01/17/2024 09:25:00 Mike Harcarik

		Unit	
Description	Quantity	Price	Amoun
[TFN.30.BRL.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Blue Razz Lemon Salts) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	561	4.000	\$ 2,244.00
[TFN.30.PBR.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Peach Blue Razz Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	555	4.000	\$ 2,220.00
[TFN.30.GA.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Grape Apple Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	580	4.000	\$ 2,320.00
[TFN.30.SM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Strawberry Mango Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	582	4.000	\$ 2,328.00
[TFN.30.PBR.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Peach Blue Raz Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	563	4.000	\$ 2,252.00
[TFN.30.WB.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Watermelon Berry Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	578	4.000	\$ 2,312.0
[TFN.30.SM.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Mango Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	582	4.000	\$ 2,328.00
[TFN.30.SL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Lemon Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	585	4.000	\$ 2,340.00
[TFN.30.KM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Kiwi Melon Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	100	4.000	\$ 400.00
[TFN.30.BRL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Blue Razz Lemon Salt) Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML	112	4.000	\$ 448.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker)	50	0.000	\$ 0.0

CA: 90-007992 UT: 15125719-002-TOB

Page: 1 of 2

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S	3)	10	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt I	M)	10	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L	.)	10	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup)		20	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - CN White Hat] Merch (CN White Hat)		10	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens)		20	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small)		4	0.000	\$ 0.00
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards)		10	0.000	\$ 0.00
Freight/LTL		1	0.000	\$ 0.00
	Subtot	otal \$19,192.		9,192.00
	Total \$ 19,1		9,192.00	

Payment terms: Immediate Payment



1-844-827-6790 http://www.daddysvapor.co

CA: 90-007992 UT: 15125719-002-TOB

Page: 2 of 2